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Questions

After the victory of Khyber Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) was married?

Hazrat Ayesha (R.A) was the wife of Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH)

Makka was conquered in?

Arafat is about-------- miles from Kaaba.

The only Surah in which Bismiillah is repeated twice?

In the month of Shabaan 5 or 6 Hijri Our Prophet (PBUH) married?

At what age did the Prophet Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) travel to Syria with Abu Talib?

The word Islam occurs how many times in The Holy Quran?

The name of the Almighty "Allah" appears how many times in The Holy Quran?

Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) spent his Last days in the cottage of?

What according to the Qur'an is the root cause of the evil?

The Holy Quran was translated in which language in the year 1143?

Out of the copies of the Qur'an compiled by Hazrat Usman (RA) how many survived and
where are they are located at present?

Answers Choice

A. Hazrat Maimoona (R.A)

B. Hazrat Umme Habiba (R.A)

C. Hazrat Zainab bint Jahsh (R.A)
. Hazrat Safia (R.A)

3rd
4 th
5th
6 th

5AH
10 AH
2AH
8 AH

8

10
12
22

Al-Mumimnun
Surah Naml
Al-Kahf
Al-Furgan

. Hazrat Javaria (RA)

Hazrat Zainab bint Jahsh (RA)
Hazrat Maimoona (RA)

Hazrat Umme Habiba (RA)
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15
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2584
2580
2570
D. 2550
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A. Hazrat Ayesha&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

B. Hazrat Ume Salmah&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px;">(R.A)
</span>

C. Hazrat Hafsah&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

D. Hazrat Javeria&nbsp;<span
style="font-size:
14.44444465637207px">(R.A)
</span>

A. Alcohol

. Adultry

. Backbiting

. None of them

. Greek

. Latin

. Both A &mp; B
. None of them

. One
3
4
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Can you name Surah in which the name of Allah is repeated in every verse?
Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) was born about three thousands years after?
What was the age of our Prophet (PBUH) when the Arab tribes rebuilt Kaaba?
Qurbani (Holy Slaughtering) is made during Hajj at?

Our Prophet (PBUH) had 10 uncles.How many embraced Islam?

The duration of Hazrat Abu Bakr's (R.A) regime was?

The relatives of Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) in the first migration to Abyssinia
were ,

. Hazrat Ismail (A.S)

. Hazrat Moosa (A.S)
. Hazrat Essa (A.S)

A

B

D

A

C

D

A. 34 years
C. 36 years
D. 37 years
A

C. Muzdalifa
D. Safa

A
B
D
A
C

. None of them
. 634-644 AD

. 656-661 A.D
D. 644-656 A.D

A. Abu Bakr Siddique (R.A) and Aisha
(RA)

B. Omar Farooq (R.A) and Hafsa
(R.A)

D. Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A) and Fatima
(RA)



